Double tube
linear actuators
Standard Machine Elements Worldwide
Do
ub
le
tu
be

r a
ctu
at
or
s
3
ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.
Standard Elements Main dimensions
Description d1 l1 Travel l1
max. Travel
b d2 h1 h2 h3 l2 l3 l4
short
l4
long
m1 m2 s
GN 491-30-100-R1-1-SCR 30 100 1500 50 8 52 54 2 3xb+l1 130 16 - 2xb+l1 114 10
GN 491-30-100-R1-2-SCR 30 100 1500 50 8 52 54 2 3xb+l1 130 - 49 2xb+l1 114 10
GN 491-30-150-R1-1-SCR 30 150 1500 50 8 52 54 2 3xb+l1 130 16 - 2xb+l1 114 10
GN 491-30-150-R1-2-SCR 30 150 1500 50 8 52 54 2 3xb+l1 130 - 49 2xb+l1 114 10
GN 491-30-200-R1-1-SCR 30 200 1500 50 8 52 54 2 3xb+l1 130 16 - 2xb+l1 114 10
GN 491-30-200-R1-2-SCR 30 200 1500 50 8 52 54 2 3xb+l1 130 - 49 2xb+l1 114 10
GN 491-30-300-R1-1-SCR 30 300 1500 50 8 52 54 2 3xb+l1 130 16 - 2xb+l1 114 10
GN 491-30-300-R1-2-SCR 30 300 1500 50 8 52 54 2 3xb+l1 130 - 49 2xb+l1 114 10
GN 491-50-100-R1-1-SCR 50 100 2675 72 12 72 76 4 3xb+l1 206 18 - 2xb+l1 184 13
GN 491-50-100-R1-2-SCR 50 100 2675 72 12 72 76 4 3xb+l1 206 - 55 2xb+l1 184 13
GN 491-50-150-R1-1-SCR 50 150 2675 72 12 72 76 4 3xb+l1 206 18 - 2xb+l1 184 13
GN 491-50-150-R1-2-SCR 50 150 2675 72 12 72 76 4 3xb+l1 206 - 55 2xb+l1 184 13
GN 491-50-200-R1-1-SCR 50 200 2675 72 12 72 76 4 3xb+l1 206 18 - 2xb+l1 184 13
GN 491-50-200-R1-2-SCR 50 200 2675 72 12 72 76 4 3xb+l1 206 - 55 2xb+l1 184 13
GN 491-50-300-R1-1-SCR 50 300 2675 72 12 72 76 4 3xb+l1 206 18 - 2xb+l1 184 13
GN 491-50-300-R1-2-SCR 50 300 2675 72 12 72 76 4 3xb+l1 206 - 55 2xb+l1 184 13
GN 491-30-100-L1-1-SCR* 30 100 1500 50 8 52 54 2 3xb+l1 130 16 - 2xb+l1 114 10
GN 491-30-100-L1-2-SCR* 30 100 1500 50 8 52 54 2 3xb+l1 130 - 49 2xb+l1 114 10
GN 491-30-150-L1-1-SCR* 30 150 1500 50 8 52 54 2 3xb+l1 130 16 - 2xb+l1 114 10
GN 491-30-150-L1-2-SCR* 30 150 1500 50 8 52 54 2 3xb+l1 130 - 49 2xb+l1 114 10
GN 491-30-200-L1-1-SCR* 30 200 1500 50 8 52 54 2 3xb+l1 130 16 - 2xb+l1 114 10
GN 491-30-200-L1-2-SCR* 30 200 1500 50 8 52 54 2 3xb+l1 130 - 49 2xb+l1 114 10
GN 491-30-300-L1-1-SCR* 30 300 1500 50 8 52 54 2 3xb+l1 130 16 - 2xb+l1 114 10
GN 491-30-300-L1-2-SCR* 30 300 1500 50 8 52 54 2 3xb+l1 130 - 49 2xb+l1 114 10
GN 491-50-100-L1-1-SCR* 50 100 2675 72 12 72 76 4 3xb+l1 206 18 - 2xb+l1 184 13
GN 491-50-100-L1-2-SCR* 50 100 2675 72 12 72 76 4 3xb+l1 206 - 55 2xb+l1 184 13
GN 491-50-150-L1-1-SCR* 50 150 2675 72 12 72 76 4 3xb+l1 206 18 - 2xb+l1 184 13
GN 491-50-150-L1-2-SCR* 50 150 2675 72 12 72 76 4 3xb+l1 206 - 55 2xb+l1 184 13
GN 491-50-200-L1-1-SCR* 50 200 2675 72 12 72 76 4 3xb+l1 206 18 - 2xb+l1 184 13
GN 491-50-200-L1-2-SCR* 50 200 2675 72 12 72 76 4 3xb+l1 206 - 55 2xb+l1 184 13
GN 491-50-300-L1-1-SCR* 50 300 2675 72 12 72 76 4 3xb+l1 206 18 - 2xb+l1 184 13
GN 491-50-300-L1-2-SCR* 50 300 2675 72 12 72 76 4 3xb+l1 206 - 55 2xb+l1 184 13
GN 491-30-100-R2-1-SCR* 30 100 1500 50 8 52 54 2 3xb+l1 130 16 - 2xb+l1 114 10
GN 491-30-100-R2-2-SCR* 30 100 1500 50 8 52 54 2 3xb+l1 130 - 49 2xb+l1 114 10
GN 491-30-100-R2-3-SCR* 30 100 1500 50 8 52 54 2 3xb+l1 130 16 49 2xb+l1 114 10
GN 491-30-150-R2-1-SCR* 30 150 1500 450 8 52 54 2 3xb+l1 130 16 - 2xb+l1 114 10
GN 491-30-150-R2-2-SCR* 30 150 1500 50 8 52 54 2 3xb+l1 130 - 49 2xb+l1 114 10
GN 491-30-150-R2-3-SCR* 30 150 1500 50 8 52 54 2 3xb+l1 130 16 49 2xb+l1 114 10
GN 491-30-200-R2-1-SCR* 30 200 1500 50 8 52 54 2 3xb+l1 130 16 - 2xb+l1 114 10
GN 491-30-200-R2-2-SCR* 30 200 1500 50 8 52 54 2 3xb+l1 130 - 49 2xb+l1 114 10
GN 491-30-200-R2-3-SCR* 30 200 1500 50 8 52 54 2 3xb+l1 130 16 - 2xb+l1 114 10
* normally not available from stock
** useable depth of thread min. 1.5 x d4
Do
ub

 a
ctu
at
or
s
4
ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.
Standard Elements Main dimensions
Description d1 l1 Travel l1
max. Travel
b d2 h1 h2 h3 l2 l3 l4
short
l4
long
m1 m2 s
GN 491-30-300-R2-1-SCR* 30 300 1500 50 8 52 54 2 3xb+l1 130 16 - 2xb+l1 114 10
GN 491-30-300-R2-2-SCR* 30 300 1500 50 8 52 54 2 3xb+l1 130 - 49 2xb+l1 114 10
GN 491-30-300-R2-3-SCR* 30 300 1500 50 8 52 54 2 3xb+l1 130 16 49 2xb+l1 114 10
GN 491-50-100-R2-1-SCR* 50 100 2675 72 12 72 76 4 3xb+l1 130 18 - 2xb+l1 184 13
GN 491-50-100-R2-2-SCR* 50 100 2675 72 12 72 76 4 3xb+l1 206 - 55 2xb+l1 184 13
GN 491-50-100-R2-3-SCR* 50 100 2675 72 12 72 76 4 3xb+l1 206 18 55 2xb+l1 184 13
GN 491-50-150-R2-1-SCR* 50 150 2675 72 12 72 76 4 3xb+l1 206 18 - 2xb+l1 184 13
GN 491-50-150-R2-2-SCR* 50 150 2675 72 12 72 76 4 3xb+l1 206 - 55 2xb+l1 184 13
GN 491-50-150-R2-3-SCR* 50 150 2675 72 12 72 76 4 3xb+l1 206 18 55 2xb+l1 184 13
GN 491-50-200-R2-1-SCR* 50 200 2675 72 12 72 76 4 3xb+l1 206 18 - 2xb+l1 184 13
GN 491-50-200-R2-2-SCR* 50 200 2675 72 12 72 76 4 3xb+l1 206 - 55 2xb+l1 184 13
GN 491-50-200-R2-3-SCR* 50 200 2675 72 12 72 76 4 3xb+l1 206 18 55 2xb+l1 184 13
GN 491-50-300-R2-1-SCR* 50 300 2675 72 12 72 76 4 3xb+l1 206 18 - 2xb+l1 184 13
GN 491-50-300-R2-2-SCR* 50 300 2675 72 12 72 76 4 3xb+l1 206 - 55 2xb+l1 184 13
GN 491-50-300-R2-3-SCR* 50 300 2675 72 12 72 76 4 3xb+l1 206 18 55 2xb+l1 184 13
GN 491-30-100-L2-1-SCR* 30 100 1500 50 8 52 54 2 3xb+l1 130 16 - 2xb+l1 114 10
GN 491-30-100-L2-2-SCR* 30 100 1500 50 8 52 54 2 3xb+l1 130 - 49 2xb+l1 114 10
GN 491-30-100-L2-3-SCR* 30 100 1500 50 8 52 54 2 3xb+l1 130 16 49 2xb+l1 114 10
GN 491-30-150-L2-1-SCR* 30 150 1500 50 8 52 54 2 3xb+l1 130 16 - 2xb+l1 114 10
GN 491-30-150-L2-2-SCR* 30 150 1500 50 8 52 54 2 3xb+l1 130 - 49 2xb+l1 114 10
GN 491-30-150-L2-3-SCR* 30 150 1500 50 8 52 54 2 3xb+l1 130 16 49 2xb+l1 114 10
GN 491-30-200-L2-1-SCR* 30 200 1500 50 8 52 54 2 3xb+l1 130 16 - 2xb+l1 114 10
GN 491-30-200-L2-2-SCR* 30 200 1500 50 8 52 54 2 3xb+l1 130 - 49 2xb+l1 114 10
GN 491-30-200-L2-3-SCR* 30 200 1500 50 8 52 54 2 3xb+l1 130 16 49 2xb+l1 114 10
GN 491-30-300-L2-1-SCR* 30 300 1500 50 8 52 54 2 3xb+l1 130 16 - 2xb+l1 114 10
GN 491-30-300-L2-2-SCR* 30 300 1500 50 8 52 54 2 3xb+l1 130 - 49 2xb+l1 114 10
GN 491-30-300-L2-3-SCR* 30 300 1500 50 8 52 54 2 3xb+l1 130 16 49 2xb+l1 114 10
GN 491-50-100-L2-1-SCR* 50 100 2675 72 12 72 76 4 3xb+l1 206 18 - 2xb+l1 184 13
GN 491-50-100-L2-2-SCR* 50 100 2675 72 12 72 76 4 3xb+l1 206 - 55 2xb+l1 184 13
GN 491-50-100-L2-3-SCR* 50 100 2675 72 12 72 76 4 3xb+l1 206 18 55 2xb+l1 184 13
GN 491-50-150-L2-1-SCR* 50 150 2675 72 12 72 76 4 3xb+l1 206 18 - 2xb+l1 184 13
GN 491-50-150-L2-2-SCR* 50 150 2675 72 12 72 76 4 3xb+l1 206 - 55 2xb+l1 184 13
GN 491-50-150-L2-3-SCR* 50 150 2675 72 12 72 76 4 3xb+l1 206 18 55 2xb+l1 184 13
GN 491-50-200-L2-1-SCR* 50 200 2675 72 12 72 76 4 3xb+l1 206 18 - 2xb+l1 184 13
GN 491-50-200-L2-2-SCR* 50 200 2675 72 12 72 76 4 3xb+l1 206 - 55 2xb+l1 184 13
GN 491-50-200-L2-3-SCR* 50 200 2675 72 12 72 76 4 3xb+l1 206 18 55 2xb+l1 184 13
GN 491-50-300-L2-1-SCR* 50 300 2675 72 12 72 76 4 3xb+l1 206 18 - 2xb+l1 184 13
GN 491-50-300-L2-2-SCR* 50 300 2675 72 12 72 76 4 3xb+l1 206 - 55 2xb+l1 184 13
GN 491-50-300-L2-3-SCR* 50 300 2675 72 12 72 76 4 3xb+l1 206 18 55 2xb+l1 184 13
* normally not available from stock
** useable depth of thread min. 1.5 x d4
Do
ub

at
or
s
ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.
9
Standard Elements Main dimensions
Description d1 l1
Travel
l1
max. Travel
b d2 d7 h1 h2 h3 h4 l2 l3 l4
short
l4
long
l5 m1 m2 m10 m11 s
GN 492-30-100-R1-1-SCR 30 100 1500 50 8 M 6 52 64 2 10 2xb+l5+l1 130 16 - 130 b+l5+l1 114 114 80 10
GN 492-30-100-R1-2-SCR 30 100 1500 50 8 M 6 52 64 2 10 2xb+l5+l1 130 - 49 130 b+l5+l1 114 114 80 10
GN 492-30-150-R1-1-SCR 30 150 1500 50 8 M 6 52 64 2 10 2xb+l5+l1 130 16 - 130 b+l5+l1 114 114 80 10
GN 492-30-150-R1-2-SCR 30 150 1500 50 8 M 6 52 64 2 10 2xb+l5+l1 130 - 49 130 b+l5+l1 114 114 80 10
GN 492-30-200-R1-1-SCR 30 200 1500 50 8 M 6 52 64 2 10 2xb+l5+l1 130 16 - 130 b+l5+l1 114 114 80 10
GN 492-30-200-R1-2-SCR 30 200 1500 50 8 M 6 52 64 2 10 2xb+l5+l1 130 - 49 130 b+l5+l1 114 114 80 10
GN 492-30-300-R1-1-SCR 30 300 1500 50 8 M 6 52 64 2 10 2xb+l5+l1 130 16 - 130 b+l5+l1 114 114 80 10
GN 492-30-300-R1-2-SCR 30 300 1500 50 8 M 6 52 64 2 10 2xb+l5+l1 130 - 49 130 b+l5+l1 114 114 80 10
GN 492-50-100-R1-1-SCR 50 100 2540 72 12 M 8 72 92 4 16 2xb+l5+l1 206 18 - 206 b+l5+l1 184 184 134 13
GN 492-50-100-R1-2-SCR 50 100 2540 72 12 M 8 72 92 4 16 2xb+l5+l1 206 - 55 206 b+l5+l1 184 184 134 13
GN 492-50-150-R1-1-SCR 50 150 2540 72 12 M 8 72 92 4 16 2xb+l5+l1 206 18 - 206 b+l5+l1 184 184 134 13
GN 492-50-150-R1-2-SCR 50 150 2540 72 12 M 8 72 92 4 16 2xb+l5+l1 206 - 55 206 b+l5+l1 184 184 134 13
GN 492-50-200-R1-1-SCR 50 200 2540 72 12 M 8 72 92 4 16 2xb+l5+l1 206 18 - 206 b+l5+l1 184 184 134 13
GN 492-50-200-R1-2-SCR 50 200 2540 72 12 M 8 72 92 4 16 2xb+l5+l1 206 - 55 206 b+l5+l1 184 184 134 13
GN 492-50-300-R1-1-SCR 50 300 2540 72 12 M 8 72 92 4 16 2xb+l5+l1 206 18 - 206 b+l5+l1 184 184 134 13
GN 492-50-300-R1-2-SCR 50 300 2540 72 12 M 8 72 92 4 16 2xb+l5+l1 206 - 55 206 b+l5+l1 184 184 134 13
GN 492-30-100-L1-1-SCR* 30 100 1500 50 8 M 6 52 64 2 10 2xb+l5+l1 130 16 - 130 b+l5+l1 114 114 80 10
GN 492-30-100-L1-2-SCR* 30 100 1500 50 8 M 6 52 64 2 10 2xb+l5+l1 130 - 49 130 b+l5+l1 114 114 80 10
GN 492-30-150-L1-1-SCR* 30 150 1500 50 8 M 6 52 64 2 10 2xb+l5+l1 130 16 - 130 b+l5+l1 114 114 80 10
GN 492-30-150-L1-2-SCR* 30 150 1500 50 8 M 6 52 64 2 10 2xb+l5+l1 130 - 49 130 b+l5+l1 114 184 134 10
GN 492-30-200-L1-1-SCR* 30 200 1500 50 8 M 6 52 64 2 10 2xb+l5+l1 130 16 - 130 b+l5+l1 114 114 80 10
GN 492-30-200-L1-2-SCR* 30 200 1500 50 8 M 6 52 64 2 10 2xb+l5+l1 130 - 49 130 b+l5+l1 114 114 80 10
GN 492-30-300-L1-1-SCR* 30 300 1500 50 8 M 6 52 4 2 10 2xb+l5+l1 130 16 - 130 b+l5+l1 114 114 80 10
GN 492-30-300-L1-2-SCR* 30 300 1500 50 8 M 6 52 64 2 10 2xb+l5+l1 130 - 49 130 b+l5+l1 114 114 80 10
GN 492-50-100-L1-1-SCR* 50 100 2540 72 12 M 8 72 92 4 16 2xb+l5+l1 206 18 - 206 b+l5+l1 184 184 134 13
GN 492-50-100-L1-2-SCR* 50 100 2540 72 12 M 8 72 92 4 16 2xb+l5+l1 206 - 55 206 b+l5+l1 184 184 134 13
GN 492-50-150-L1-1-SCR* 50 150 2540 72 12 M 8 72 92 4 16 2xb+l5+l1 206 18 - 206 b+l5+l1 184 184 134 13
GN 492-50-150-L1-2-SCR* 50 150 2540 72 12 M 8 72 92 4 16 2xb+l5+l1 206 - 55 206 b+l5+l1 184 114 80 13
GN 492-50-200-L1-1-SCR* 50 200 2540 72 12 M 8 72 92 4 16 2xb+l5+l1 206 18 - 206 b+l5+l1 184 184 134 13
GN 492-50-200-L1-2-SCR* 50 200 2540 72 12 M 8 72 92 4 16 2xb+l5+l1 206 - 55 206 b+l5+l1 184 184 134 13
GN 492-50-300-L1-1-SCR* 50 300 2540 72 12 M 8 72 92 4 16 2xb+l5+l1 206 18 - 206 b+l5+l1 184 184 134 13
GN 492-50-300-L1-2-SCR* 50 300 2540 72 12 M 8 72 92 4 16 2xb+l5+l1 206 - 55 206 b+l5+l1 184 184 134 13
GN 492-30-100-R2-1-SCR* 30 100 1500 50 8 M 6 52 64 2 10 2xb+l5+l1 130 16 - 130 b+l5+l1 114 114 80 10
GN 492-30-100-R2-2-SCR* 30 100 1500 50 8 M 6 52 64 2 10 2xb+l5+l1 130 - 49 130 b+l5+l1 114 114 80 10
GN 492-30-100-R2-3-SCR* 30 100 1500 50 8 M 6 52 64 2 10 2xb+l5+l1 130 16 49 130 b+l5+l1 114 114 80 10
GN 492-30-150-R2-1-SCR* 30 150 1500 50 8 M 6 52 64 2 10 2xb+l5+l1 130 16 - 130 b+l5+l1 114 114 80 10
GN 492-30-150-R2-2-SCR* 30 150 1500 50 8 M 6 52 64 2 10 2xb+l5+l1 130 - 49 130 b+l5+l1 114 114 80 10
GN 492-30-100-R2-3-SCR* 30 150 1500 50 8 M 6 52 64 2 10 2xb+l5+l1 130 16 49 130 b+l5+l1 114 114 80 10
GN 492-30-200-R2-1-SCR* 30 200 1500 50 8 M 6 52 64 2 10 2xb+l5+l1 130 16 - 130 b+l5+l1 114 114 80 10
GN 492-30-200-R2-2-SCR* 30 200 1500 50 8 M 6 52 64 2 10 2xb+l5+l1 130 - 49 130 b+l5+l1 114 114 80 10
GN 492-30-200-R2-3-SCR* 30 200 1500 50 8 M6 52 64 2 10 2xb+l5+l1 130 16 49 130 b+l5+l1 114 114 80 10
* normally not available from stock
** useable depth of thread min. 1.5 x d4
Do
ub

ctu
at
or
s
ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.
10 Standard Elements Main dimensions
Description d1 l1
Travel
l1
max. Travel
b d2 d7 h1 h2 h3 h4 l2 l3 l4
short
l4
long
l5 m1 m2 m10 m11 s
GN 492-30-300-R2-1-SCR* 30 300 1500 50 8 M 6 52 64 2 10 2xb+l5+l1 130 16 - 130 b+l5+l1 114 114 80 10
GN 492-30-300-R2-2-SCR* 30 300 1500 50 8 M 6 52 64 2 10 2xb+l5+l1 130 - 49 130 b+l5+l1 114 114 80 10
GN 492-30-300-R2-3-SCR* 30 300 1500 50 8 M 6 52 64 2 10 2xb+l5+l1 130 16 49 130 b+l5+l1 114 114 80 10
GN 492-50-100-R2-1-SCR* 50 100 2540 72 12 M 8 72 92 4 16 2xb+l5+l1 130 18 - 206 b+l5+l1 184 184 134 13
GN 492-50-100-R2-2-SCR* 50 100 2540 72 12 M 8 72 92 4 16 2xb+l5+l1 206 - 55 206 b+l5+l1 184 184 134 13
GN 492-50-100-R2-3-SCR* 50 100 2540 72 12 M 8 72 92 4 16 2xb+l5+l1 206 18 - 206 b+l5+l1 184 184 134 13
GN 492-50-150-R2-1-SCR* 50 150 2540 72 12 M 8 72 76 4 16 2xb+l5+l1 206 18 - 206 b+l5+l1 184 184 134 13
GN 492-50-150-R2-2-SCR* 50 150 2540 72 12 M 8 72 76 4 16 2xb+l5+l1 206 - 55 206 b+l5+l1 184 184 134 13
GN 492-50-150-R2-3-SCR* 50 150 2540 72 12 M 8 72 76 4 16 2xb+l5+l1 206 18 - 206 b+l5+l1 184 184 134 13
GN 492-50-200-R2-1-SCR* 50 200 2540 72 12 M 8 72 76 4 16 2xb+l5+l1 206 18 - 206 b+l5+l1 184 184 134 13
GN 492-50-200-R2-2-SCR* 50 200 2675 72 12 M 8 72 76 4 16 2xb+l5+l1 206 - 55 206 b+l5+l1 184 184 134 13
GN 492-50-200-R2-3-SCR* 50 200 2540 72 12 M 8 72 76 4 16 2xb+l5+l1 206 18 - 206 b+l5+l1 184 184 134 13
GN 492-50-300-R2-1-SCR* 50 300 2540 72 12 M 8 72 76 4 16 2xb+l5+l1 206 18 - 206 b+l5+l1 184 184 134 13
GN 492-50-300-R2-2-SCR* 50 300 2540 72 12 M 8 72 76 4 16 2xb+l5+l1 206 - 55 206 b+l5+l1 184 184 134 13
GN 492-50-300-R2-3-SCR* 50 300 2540 72 12 M 8 72 76 4 16 2xb+l5+l1 206 18 - 206 b+l5+l1 184 184 134 13
GN 492-30-100-L2-1-SCR* 30 100 1500 50 8 M 6 52 54 2 16 2xb+l5+l1 130 16 - 130 b+l5+l1 114 114 80 10
GN 492-30-100-L2-2-SCR* 30 100 1500 50 8 M 6 52 54 2 16 2xb+l5+l1 130 - 49 130 b+l5+l1 114 114 80 10
GN 492-30-100-L2-3-SCR* 30 100 1500 50 8 M 6 52 54 2 16 2xb+l5+l1 130 16 - 130 b+l5+l1 114 114 80 10
GN 492-30-150-L2-1-SCR* 30 150 1500 50 8 M 6 52 64 2 10 2xb+l5+l1 130 16 - 130 b+l5+l1 114 114 80 10
GN 492-30-150-L2-2-SCR* 30 150 1500 50 8 M 6 52 64 2 10 2xb+l5+l1 130 - 49 130 b+l5+l1 114 114 80 10
GN 492-30-150-L2-3-SCR* 30 200 1500 50 8 M 6 52 64 2 10 2xb+l5+l1 130 16 - 130 b+l5+l1 114 114 80 10
GN 492-30-200-L2-1-SCR* 30 200 1500 50 8 M 6 52 64 2 10 2xb+l5+l1 130 16 - 130 b+l5+l1 114 114 80 10
GN 492-30-200-L2-2-SCR* 30 200 1500 50 8 M 6 52 64 2 10 2xb+l5+l1 130 - 49 130 b+l5+l1 114 114 80 10
GN 492-30-200-L2-3-SCR* 30 200 1500 50 8 M 6 52 64 2 10 2xb+l5+l1 130 16 - 130 b+l5+l1 114 114 80 10
GN 492-30-300-L2-1-SCR* 30 300 1500 50 8 M 6 52 64 2 10 2xb+l5+l1 130 16 - 130 b+l5+l1 114 114 80 10
GN 492-30-300-L2-2-SCR* 30 300 1500 50 8 M 6 52 64 2 10 2xb+l5+l1 130 - 49 130 b+l5+l1 114 114 80 10
GN 492-30-300-L2-3-SCR* 30 300 1500 50 8 M 6 52 64 2 10 2xb+l5+l1 130 16 - 130 b+l5+l1 114 114 80 10
GN 492-50-100-L2-1-SCR* 50 100 2540 72 12 M 8 72 92 4 16 2xb+l5+l1 206 18 - 206 b+l5+l1 184 184 134 13
GN 492-50-100-L2-2-SCR* 50 100 2540 72 12 M 8 72 92 4 16 2xb+l5+l1 206 - 55 206 b+l5+l1 184 184 134 13
GN 492-50-100-L2-3-SCR* 50 100 2540 72 12 M 8 72 92 4 16 2xb+l5+l1 206 18 - 206 b+l5+l1 184 184 134 13
GN 492-50-150-L2-1-SCR* 50 150 2540 72 12 M 8 72 92 4 16 2xb+l5+l1 206 18 - 206 b+l5+l1 184 184 134 13
GN 492-50-150-L2-2-SCR* 50 150 2540 72 12 M 8 72 92 4 16 2xb+l5+l1 206 - 55 206 b+l5+l1 184 184 134 13
GN 492-50-150-L2-3-SCR* 50 150 2540 72 12 M 8 72 92 4 16 2xb+l5+l1 206 18 - 206 b+l5+l1 184 184 134 13
GN 492-50-200-L2-1-SCR* 50 200 2540 72 12 M 8 72 92 4 16 2xb+l5+l1 206 18 - 206 b+l5+l1 184 184 134 13
GN 492-50-200-L2-2-SCR* 50 200 2540 72 12 M 8 72 92 4 16 2xb+l5+l1 206 - 55 206 b+l5+l1 184 184 134 13
GN 492-50-200-L2-3-SCR* 50 200 2540 72 12 M 8 72 92 4 16 2xb+l5+l1 206 18 - 206 b+l5+l1 184 184 134 13
GN 492-50-300-L2-1-SCR* 50 300 2540 72 12 M 8 72 92 4 16 2xb+l5+l1 206 18 - 206 b+l5+l1 184 184 134 13
GN 492-50-300-L2-2-SCR* 50 300 2540 72 12 M 8 72 92 4 16 2xb+l5+l1 206 - 55 206 b+l5+l1 184 184 134 13
GN 492-50-300-L2-3-SCR* 50 300 2540 72 12 M 8 72 92 4 16 2xb+l5+l1 206 18 - 206 b+l5+l1 184 184 134 13
* normally not available
** useable depth of thread min. 1.5 x d4
Do
ub

q
Description d1 d3 d4** d5 d6 m2 m3 m4 m5 m6 m7 m8 m9 m11 s g
GN 492-50-100-L1-1-SCR* 50 M 10 M 8 8.5 15 184 150 46 50 46 62 13 15 134 13 A4x4x12 DD52R GN 924.50 13900
GN 492-50-100-L1-2-SCR* 50 M 10 M 8 8.5 15 184 150 46 50 46 62 13 15 134 13 A4x4x12 DD52R GN 924.50 13900
GN 492-50-150-L1-1-SCR* 50 M 10 M 8 8.5 15 184 150 46 50 46 62 13 15 134 13 A4x4x12 DD52R GN 924.50 14400
GN 492-50-150-L1-2-SCR* 50 M 10 M 8 8.5 15 184 150 46 50 46 62 13 15 80 13 A4x4x12 DD52R GN 924.50 14400
GN 492-50-200-L1-1-SCR* 50 M 10 M 8 8.5 15 184 150 46 50 46 62 13 15 134 13 A4x4x12 DD52R GN 924.50 14860
GN 492-50-200-L1-2-SCR* 50 M 10 M 8 8.5 15 184 150 46 50 46 62 13 15 134 13 A4x4x12 DD52R GN 924.50 14860
GN 492-50-300-L1-1-SCR* 50 M 10 M 8 8.5 15 184 150 46 50 46 62 13 15 134 13 A4x4x12 DD52R GN 924.50 16020
GN 492-50-300-L1-2-SCR* 50 M 10 M 8 8.5 15 184 150 46 50 46 62 13 15 134 13 A4x4x12 DD52R GN 924.50 16020
GN 492-30-100-R2-1-SCR* 30 M 6 M 6 6.5 10 114 92 40 35 30 42 9.5 12 80 10 A2x2x12 DD51 GN 923.30 4140
GN 492-30-100-R2-2-SCR* 30 M 6 M 6 6.5 10 114 92 40 35 30 42 9.5 12 80 10 A2x2x12 DD51 GN 923.30 4140
GN 492-30-100-R2-3-SCR* 30 M 6 M 6 6.5 10 114 92 40 35 30 42 9.5 12 80 10 A2x2x12 DD51 GN 923.30 4140
GN 492-30-150-R2-1-SCR* 30 M 6 M 6 6.5 10 114 92 40 35 30 42 9.5 12 80 10 A2x2x12 DD51 GN 923.30 4340
GN 492-30-150-R2-2-SCR* 30 M 6 M 6 6.5 10 114 92 40 35 30 42 9.5 12 80 10 A2x2x12 DD51 GN 923.30 4340
GN 492-30-150-R2-3-SCR* 30 M 6 M 6 6.5 10 114 92 40 35 30 42 9.5 12 80 10 A2x2x12 DD51 GN 923.30 4340
GN 492-30-200-R2-1-SCR* 30 M 6 M 6 6.5 10 114 92 40 35 30 42 9.5 12 80 10 A2x2x12 DD51 GN 923.30 4500
GN 492-30-200-R2-2-SCR* 30 M 6 M 6 6.5 10 114 92 40 35 30 42 9.5 12 80 10 A2x2x12 DD51 GN 923.30 4500
GN 492-30-300-R2-1-SCR* 30 M 6 M 6 6.5 10 114 92 40 35 30 42 9.5 12 80 10 A2x2x12 DD51 GN 923.30 4900
GN 492-30-300-R2-2-SCR* 30 M 6 M 6 6.5 10 114 92 40 35 30 42 9.5 12 80 10 A2x2x12 DD51 GN 923.30 4900